

Introducing Carbon Shredder: Calculate, track, and offset carbon footprint effortlessly with a subscription

Carbon Shredder is excited to announce the launch of its app, designed to help individuals calculate, track, and offset their carbon footprint effortlessly.

TALLINN, ESTONIA, June 26, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Carbon Shredder announces the launch of its app, designed to assist individuals in calculating, tracking, and offsetting their carbon footprint. This new app provides a straightforward method for understanding and reducing personal carbon emissions.

Carbon Shredder simplifies the process of estimating and mitigating carbon footprints. Users can answer a series of questions about their lifestyle to



obtain an accurate estimate of their carbon footprint. The app also offers personalized tips and recommendations for reducing environmental impact and promoting sustainable living.

"Our mission is to provide a way to track and offset carbon emissions tailored to individual

"

Our mission is to offer customers peace of mind by providing a way to track and offset carbon emissions, tailored to their lifestyle" *Thijn Felix (founder)* lifestyles," said Thijn, founder of Carbon Shredder. "This app makes environmental consciousness more accessible."

Key Features of Carbon Shredder:

- <u>Estimate carbon footprint</u>: Users can take a quiz, connect with their bank, or manually enter estimates to understand their carbon footprint, which represents the total amount of greenhouse gas emissions in equivalent tons of carbon dioxide.

- <u>Monthly carbon offsets</u>: A subscription service is available to compensate for users' carbon footprints on a monthly basis.

- <u>Track impact</u>: A personalized carbon dashboard allows users to monitor their carbon footprint and the impact of their offset efforts.

For more information, visit <u>https://www.carbonshredder.com</u>.

About Carbon Shredder:

Carbon Shredder is committed to helping individuals understand and reduce their carbon footprint. The app offers tools and resources to make a positive environmental impact.

Thijn Felix Emission Reduction OÜ email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook LinkedIn Instagram

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/723003084

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.